YR2
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Pneumatic actuators for process automation
- Pneumatic connections confi guration: NAMUR interface - VDI/VDE 3845
- Top pinion: VDI/VDE 3845
- Holes for sensor box connection: VDI/VDE 3845
- Bottom holes for connecting valves: ISO 5211 - DIN 3337
- Single acting actuators available (2-3-4-5-6 springs)

nitrile rubber
stainless steel
CODIFICATION KEY
1 Series
YR2 = pneumatic actuators
          for process automation
Size
00 = 32 mm (DA0 only)
01 = 50 mm
2A = 63 mm (F04)
2B = 63 mm (F05)
03 = 75 mm
35 = 85 mm
04 = 100 mm
45 = 115 mm
05 = 125 mm
55 = 145 mm
06 = 160 mm
08 = 200 mm
10 = 250 mm
Version
DA0 = double acting
S12 = single acting
         12 springs standard
         (diff erent number of
          springs upon request)
1 2 3
1 3
R 2 0 1 D A 0
2
Y
NEW
Pneumatic actuators for process automation
UNIVER GROUPYR2
2
single acting

 °
C
CODIFICATION KEY
1 Series
YR240 = Brass ball valves PN 40 with
 pneumatic actuator
Size
008 = 8 mm
010 = 10 mm
015 = 15 mm
020 = 20 mm
025 = 25 mm
032 = 32 mm
040 = 40 mm
050 = 50 mm
065 = 65 mm
080 = 80 mm
100 = 100 mm
Version
DA = double acting
SR  = simple acting
1 2 3
1
R 2Y 4 0
3
0 1 0 D A
2
NEW
Brass ball valves PN 40 with pneumatic actuator
UNIVER GROUPYR240
2
8
10
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
100
A B C D Ø E F G I Weight Kg Part no.
65
65

13
2
CODIFICATION KEY
1 Series
YR260 = 3 - pieces ball valves SS 316 lever or
 with pneumatic actuator
Size
008 = 8 mm
010 = 10 mm
015 = 15 mm
020 = 20 mm
025 = 25 mm
032 = 32 mm
040 = 40 mm
050 = 50 mm
065 = 65 mm
080 = 80 mm
Version
LM = manual lever
DA = double acting
SR  = simple acting
1 2 3
1
R 2Y 6 0
3
0 1 0 D A
2
NEW
3 - pieces ball valves SS 316 lever or with pneumatic actuator
UNIVER GROUPYR260
2
With lever
Actuator sizing: air supply actuator 5.5 bar (80 psi) min. with ΔP valve 16 bar (232 psi) max
8
10
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
2 1/2
3
DN A B C D Ø E F Ø G L Weight Kg Part no.Ø H Ø M CV factorN
Double acting/single acting
8
10
15
20
25
32
40
50
65
80
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2

3
4
CODIFICATION KEY
1 Series
YR280 = Three ways ball valves brass “L” type
 with lever or pneumatic actuator
Size
008 = 8 mm
010 = 10 mm
015 = 15 mm
020 = 20 mm
025 = 25 mm
032 = 32 mm
040 = 40 mm
050 = 50 mm
Version
LM = manual lever
DA = double acting
SR  = simple acting
1 2 3
1
R 2Y 8 0
3
0 1 0 D A
2
NEW
Three ways ball valves brass “L” type with lever or pneumatic actuator
UNIVER GROUPYR280
2
With manual lever
Actuator sizing: air supply actuator 5.5 bar (80 psi) min. with ΔP valve 16 bar (232 psi) max
Double acting/spring return
8
10
15
20
25
32
40
50
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
DN A B C D E F G I
67
67